EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW

ADJUDICATION STATISTICS

Unaccompanied Alien Child Statistics:2

8,000
7,000
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000

1,000

N — ]

Relief Granted Removal Dismissal and  Voluntary Departure Withdrawn Other
Termination

B Decisions M in absentia

Decisions
Fiscal Year Pending - L
Relief Removal _Removal. Dlsmls.salland Voluntary Withdrawn Other Tgtgl
Granted in absentia Termination Departure Decisions
2025 35,691 173 5,568 4,866 6,859 407 4 0 13,011

Data Generated: November 18, 2025

11-862 initial case completions only.
2 Excludes mental competency/Franco litigation, Institutional Hearing Program, and Migration Protection Protocol cases and cases with a
7A adjournment.
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